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ELECTION HELD ON _s_ DAY OF SS\c&& ,20~ 

-------a5=-h----~~-~=---'~----------COUNTY 

We, the undersigned, constituting the Canvassing Board of 

the above county aforesaid hereby certify that the foregoing 

is a correct return of the votes cast for and against the 

candidates and/or questions in the above Election which 

were voted on at the election on the day and date first above 
set out. 

\ :1 ~ DAY OF _M....____._0--.-=v----~• h , 20 cJ. Y 

Judge of~te 

CANVASSING~d£4ffw 
Sheriff 

BOARD 

6irc1;1it Clerk 
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SUMMARY REPORT SHELBY COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT 
PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 5, 2024 

RUN DATE:03/12/24 01:02 PM STATISTICS REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001 

VOTES PERCENT 

Precinct COUNTED (OF 40) . 40 100.00 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 172,748 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . 35,833 
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. 62 .17 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .. 20.74 



SUMMARY REPORT SHELBY COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT 
PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 5, 2024 

RUN DATE:03/12/24 01:02 PM NONPARTISAN REPORT-EL45 PAGE 002 

VOTES PERCENT 

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER 1 
(VOTE FOR) 1 

(WITH 40 OF 40 Precinct COUNTED) 
Yes . . . 15,592 48.22 
No. . . . 16,742 51.78 

Over Votes 6 
Under Votes 3,501 



NAME HEADING CANVASS 

RUN DATE:03/12/24 01:01 PM 
STATISTICS 

B C N 
R V T A A 0 
E O 0 L S N 
G T T L T P 
I E A B C T 0 A V T T 
S R L A A 0 T R 0 U 0 
T S L S T s T T R T 
E L T A I E N A 
R 0 L s R O L 
E T A u 
D s N T 

0001 DUNNAVANT COMM. CTR. 600 174 1 29.00 
0002 VANDIVER SR. CTR. 1127 301 0 26.71 
0003 BEULAH BAPTIST CH 470 147 0 31.28 
0004 VINCENT REVIVAL CTR. 1977 409 0 20.69 
0005 HARPERSVILLE COMM. CTR. 1599 375 0 23.45 
0006 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY GOD 2068 452 0 21.86 
0007 CHELSEA CHURCH OF GOD 4715 986 2 20.91 
0008 NORTH SHELBY BAPTIST 3626 786 0 21.68 
0009 ASBURY UN METHODIST 3998 851 3 21.29 
0010 SHELBY CO. SERVICES BLDG. 7008 1457 0 20.79 
0011 SHOAL CREEK TOWN HALL 2784 698 0 25.07 
0012 GREYSTONE FARMS CLUB 1194 374 0 31.32 
0013 FOUNDERS CLUBHOUSE 4685 1079 0 23.03 
0014 CHURCH AT BROOKHILLS 6696 936 0 13.98 
0015 MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST 3991 1014 6 25.41 
0016 NEW HOPE CUMBERLAND 2663 750 2 28.16 
0017 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 4936 916 1 18.56 
0018 VALLEYDALE BAPTIST 6402 1674 4 26.15 
0019 RIVERCHASE CHURCH CHRIST 5824 1356 2 23.28 
0020 PELHAM CIVIC COMPLEX 13367 2101 3 15. 72 
0021 HELENA COMM. CTR. 11576 2114 7 18.26 
0022 CHURCH AT CAHABA BEND 5244 1139 4 21. 72 
0023 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 5012 981 4 19.57 
0024 KINGWOOD CH 13105 2249 3 17 .16 
0025 WESTWOOD BAPT. CHURCH 6353 1427 1 22.46 
0026 EVANGEL PRESBY. CH 5757 1181 2 20.51 
0027 WILSONVILLE UMC 3154 839 0 26.60 
0028 CHELSEA COMM. CTR. 2752 691 3 25.11 
0029 FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CH 3246 888 1 27.36 
0030 McCHESNEY STUDENT CTR 5641 968 4 17 .16 
0031 PEA RIDGE COMM. CTR. 610 129 0 21.15 
0032 RIVERCHASE BAPTIST 2987 688 0 23.03 
0033 CHRIST CH UNITED METHODIST 2024 620 0 30.63 
0034 CALERA BAPTIST CH 7159 995 2 13.90 
0035 HOPE MOUNTAIN CH 6970 1078 3 15.47 
0036 SOUTH SHELBY BAPT. CH 3062 719 1 23.48 
0037 OLD MILL SQUARE 4921 1144 1 23.25 
0038 DOUBLE OAK CH-CHELSEA 3445 804 1 23.34 
0039 ABSENTEE 0 312 1 
0040 PROVISIONAL 0 31 0 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 172748 35833 62 20.74 



NAME HEADING CANVASS 
RUN DATE:03/12/24 01:01 PM 

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER 1 

(VOTE FOR) 1 

0001 DUNNAVANT COMM. CTR. 
0002 VANDIVER SR. CTR. 
0003 BEULAH BAPTIST CH 
0004 VINCENT REVIVAL CTR. 
0005 HARPERSVILLE COMM. CTR. 
0006 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY GOD 
0007 CHELSEA CHURCH OF GOD 
0008 NORTH SHELBY BAPTIST 
0009 ASBURY UN METHODIST 
0010 SHELBY CO. SERVICES BLDG. 
0011 SHOAL CREEK TOWN HALL 
0012 GREYSTONE FARMS CLUB 
0013 FOUNDERS CLUBHOUSE 
0014 CHURCH AT BROOKHILLS 
0015 MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST 
0016 NEW HOPE CUMBERLAND 
0017 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 
0018 VALLEYDALE BAPTIST 
0019 RIVERCHASE CHURCH CHRIST 
0020 PELHAM CIVIC COMPLEX 
0021 HELENA COMM. CTR. 
0022 CHURCH AT CAHABA BEND 
0023 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 
0024 KINGWOOD CH 
0025 WESTWOOD BAPT. CHURCH 
0026 EVANGEL PRESBY. CH 
0027 WILSONVILLE UMC 
0028 CHELSEA COMM. CTR. 
0029 FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CH 
0030 McCHESNEY STUDENT CTR 
0031 PEA RIDGE COMM. CTR. 
0032 RIVERCHASE BAPTIST 
0033 CHRIST CH UNITED METHODIST 
0034 CALERA BAPTIST CH 
0035 HOPE MOUNTAIN CH 
0036 SOUTH SHELBY BAPT. CH 
0037 OLD MILL SQUARE 
0038 DOUBLE OAK CH-CHELSEA 
0039 ABSENTEE 
0040 PROVISIONAL 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 
CANDIDATE PERCENT 

y 
e N 

S 0 

78 78 
81 184 
39 95 

146 225 
131 208 
163 248 
382 511 
385 324 
392 354 
649 652 
308 315 
168 161 
507 459 
437 372 
480 437 
329 317 
392 412 
756 718 
650 556 
918 987 
917 1023 
535 511 
443 474 
950 1119 
632 687 
493 591 
327 439 
263 346 
399 380 
416 460 

49 65 
346 271 
294 267 
409 515 
462 521 
284 363 
458 578 
370 354 
142 148 

12 17 
15592 16742 
48.22 51. 77 
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